NM junior sprint 2023

SK@YTER

RESULTATER ENKELTDISTANSER
NM Sprint Junior, 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023
Innendgrs
Arranggr: IL Braatt, Kristiansund, Overdommar: Ole Dahl/Einar Holstad
Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 14.01.2023, kl.14:20
500 m (1) Kvinner Junior

Pl Navn Klubb Tid
1 4 Martine Solem Bjugn/@rland SK 41,78
2 14 Aurora Lgvas Nord-Odal IL 42,11
3 5 Sofie Ulset Bjugn/@rland SK 42,66
4 6 0lina Norheim Fana IL 43,31
5 16 Ina Nakken T@nsberg Turn 43,55
6 17 Vilde Semb T@nsberg Turn 44,12
7 3 Pauline Lysg Olsen Bjugn/@rland SK 44,36
8 2 Emily Plozicki Arendal SK 44,79
9 10 Synne Kjaernes Hamar IL 45,85
10 12 Leona Olstad Grinden Nord-Odal IL 46,47
11 11 Silje Stomperudhaugen Herkules SK 46,52
12 15 Ingeborg Sjgthun Stavanger Sandnes SK 46,68
13 1 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK 47,45
14 9 Linnea Haneberg Hamar IL 47,72
15 7 Anine Haugnaes Bjgrklund Geithus IL 48,75
16 13 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Nord-Odal IL 49,36
500 m (1) Menn Junior

Pl Navn Klubb

1 32 Cristian Landrg Magnussen Spk. Falken 37,17
2 30 Martin Solberg Andreassen Spk. Falken 37,90
3 24 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL 38,39
4 36 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset TKK 38,44
5 20 Aron Aanng Bjugn/@rland SK 39,20
6 25 Filip Mgller Nordal IF Fram 39,33
7 35 Arne Lernes Tromsg SK 39,37
8 28 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal 39,42
9 34 Frederik Gajos Hamre SSSK 39,46
10 22 Kristoffer Knag Songstad Fana IL 39,75
11 33 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken 39,82
12 29 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 41,30
13 31 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken 41,56
14 37 Ask Darup Tensberg Turn 41,57
15 23 Lars Ulveseth Fana IL 41,62
16 19 Halvor Kjgsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 42,37
17 21 Mathias Myhrer Bastad IL 42,40
18 27 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 42,48
19 18 Martin G. Rgysland Arendal SK 42,98

NM junior sprint, Arena Nordvest, Kristiansund 14.-15.01.2023.
Resultater Igrdag


https://www.facebook.com/2021939954762054/photos/2162339810722067/
https://no.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fil:Kristiansund_komm.svg
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NM junior sprint, Arena Nordvest, Kristiansund 14.-15.01.2023.

NM junior sprint 2023

SK@YTER

1000 m (1) Kvinner Junior

Navn
4 Martine Solem
14 Aurora Lgvas
16 Ina Nakken
17 Vilde Semb
6 Olina Norheim
5 Sofie Ulset
3 Pauline Lysp Olsen
12 Leona Olstad Grinden
9 Linnea Haneberg
10 Synne Kjeernes
2 Emily Plozicki
1 Emmeline Berentsen
15 Ingeborg Sjpthun
13 Lovisia Olstad Grinden
11 Silje Stomperudhaugen
7 Anine Haugnaes Bjgrklund

Klubb
Bjugn/@rland SK
Nord-Odal IL
Tensberg Turn
Tensberg Turn
Fana IL
Bjugn/@rland SK
Bjugn/@rland SK
Nord-Odal IL
Hamar IL

Hamar IL
Arendal SK
Aktiv SK
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Nord-Odal IL
Herkules SK
Geithus IL

1000 m (1) Menn Junior

Navn

36 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset

32 Cristian Landrg Magnussen
24 Finn Elias Haneberg

20 Aron Aanng

25 Filip Mgller Nordal

28 Thomas Andreassen

30 Martin Solberg Andreassen
34 Frederik Gajos Hamre

22 Kristoffer Knag Songstad
35 Arne Lernes

29 Herman Hoff

33 Nicolai Ulvan

27 Sondre Hvammen

37 Ask Darup

23 Lars Ulveseth

19 Halvor Kjgsterud Erlingsen
18 Martin G. Rgysland

31 Jonas Olderli Berget

21 Mathias Myhrer

Klubb

TKK

Spk. Falken
Hamar IL
Bjugn/@rland SK
IF Fram
Nord-Odal
Spk. Falken
SSSK

Fana IL
Tromsg SK
Sandefjord SK
Spk. Falken
Kongsberg IF
Tensberg Turn
Fana IL

Asker SK
Arendal SK
Spk. Falken
Bastad IL

Resultater Igrdag

Tid
1.23,88
1.24,13
1.26,85
1.27,65
1.27,95
1.28,30
1.31,39
1.34,97
1.36,13
1.36,35
1.36,49
1.37,45
1.39,12
1.40,78
1.41,48
1.42,47

Tid
1.14,34
1.15,01
1.16,30
1.16,78
1.16,82
1.17,25
1.17,39
1.18,31
1.18,53
1.18,70
1.19,30
1.20,33
1.22,79
1.23,07
1.23,54
1.24,56
1.26,11
1.26,76

DNF


https://www.facebook.com/2021939954762054/photos/2162339810722067/
https://no.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fil:Kristiansund_komm.svg
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SK@YTER

Kvinner Junior
Navn

4 Martine Solem

14 Aurora Lgvas

5 Sofie Ulset

16 Ina Nakken

6 Olina Norheim

17 Vilde Semb

3 Pauline Lysg Olsen
2 Emily Plozicki

12 Leona Olstad Grinden

10 Synne Kjarnes

9 Linnea Haneberg

1 Emmeline Berentsen
15 Ingeborg Sjgthun

11 Silje Stomperudhaugen
13 Lovisia Olstad Grinden
7 Anine Haugnaes Bjgrklund

Navn

Menn Junior

32 Cristian Landrg Magnussen

36 Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
24 Finn Elias Haneberg

30 Martin Solberg Andreassen

20 Aron Aanng
25 Filip Mgller Nordal
28 Thomas Andreassen

34 Frederik Gajos Hamre

35 Arne Lernes

22 Kristoffer Knag Songstad

33 Nicolai Ulvan

29 Herman Hoff

37 Ask Darup

23 Lars Ulveseth

27 Sondre Hvammen

19 Halvor Kjgsterud Erlingsen

31 Jonas Olderli Berget
18 Martin G. Rgysland
21 Mathias Myhrer

NM junior sprint 2023

RESULTATER SAMMENLAGT
NM Sprint Junior, 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023
Arranggr: IL Braatt, Kristiansund, Overdommar: Ole Dahl/Einar Holstad
Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 14.01.2023, kl.14:23
1000 m (1)

Klubb
Bjugn/@rland SK
Nord-Odal IL
Bjugn/@rland SK
Tensberg Turn
Fana IL
Tensberg Turn
Bjugn/@rland SK
Arendal SK
Nord-Odal IL
Hamar IL

Hamar IL

Aktiv SK
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Herkules SK
Nord-Odal IL
Geithus IL

Klubb

Spk. Falken
TKK

Hamar IL

Spk. Falken
Bjugn/@rland SK
IF Fram
Nord-Odal
SSSK

Tromsg SK
Fana IL

Spk. Falken
Sandefjord SK
Tensberg Turn
Fana IL
Kongsberg IF
Asker SK

Spk. Falken
Arendal SK
Bastad IL

500 m (1)
tid pl
41,78 1
42,11 2
42,66 3
43,55 5
43,31 4
44,12 6
4436 7
44,79 8
46,47 10
45,85 9
47,72 14
47,45 13
46,68 12
46,52 11
49,36 16
48,75 15
500 m (1)
tid pl
37,17 1
3844 4
38,39 3
37,90 2
39,20 5
39,33 6
39,42 8
39,46 9
39,37 7
39,75 10
39,82 11
41,30 12
41,57 14
41,62 15
42,48 18
42,37 16
41,56 13
42,98 19
42,40 17

tid
1.23,88
1.24,13
1.28,30
1.26,85
1.27,95
1.27,65
1.31,39
1.36,49
1.34,97
1.36,35
1.36,13
1.37,45
1.39,12
1.41,48
1.40,78
1.42,47
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1000 m (1)

tid
1.15,01
1.14,34
1.16,30
1.17,39
1.16,78
1.16,82
1.17,25
1.18,31
1.18,70
1.18,53
1.20,33
1.19,30
1.23,07
1.23,54
1.22,79
1.24,56
1.26,76
1.26,11
DNF

pl
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Sammenlagt
Poeng
83,720
84,175
86,810
86,975
87,285
87,945
90,055
93,035
93,955
94,025
95,785
96,175
96,240
97,260
99,750
99,985

Sammenlagt

Poeng
74,675
75,610
76,540
76,595
77,590
77,740
78,045
78,615
78,720
79,015
79,985
80,950
83,105
83,390
83,875
84,650
84,940
86,035

NM junior sprint, Arena Nordvest, Kristiansund 14.-15.01.2023.
Resultater Igrdag

Diff.
500 m
0,000
0,455
3,090
3,255
3,565
4,225
6,335
9,315
10,235
10,305
12,065
12,455
12,520
13,540
16,030
16,265

Diff.
500 m
0,000
0,935
1,865
1,920
2,915
3,065
3,370
3,940
4,045
4,340
5,310
6,275
8,430
8,715
9,200
9,975
10,265
11,360


https://www.facebook.com/2021939954762054/photos/2162339810722067/
https://no.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fil:Kristiansund_komm.svg

